All Time Favorites Served All Day

The “All Time Favorites” include choice of white rice, brown rice,

$11.50

potatoes & toast. Substitute fried rice add $2.50

Two fresh island eggs with your choice of:

Portuguese Sausage Hamburger Patty
Vienna Sausage Bacon
Ham Spam
Comed Beef Hash Patty

Loco Moco (Hamburger Patty/Roast Pork/Comed Beef Hash Patty)
Grilled Mahimahi & Eggs

6oz. New York Steak & Eggs
Two egg breakfast with rice or home fried potatoes & toast

Omelets include Swiss or American Cheese & Green Onions
Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Portuguese Sausage & Cheese
Hamburger Patty & Cheese
Fresh Mushroom & Cheese
Everything Omelet (Ham, Tomato, White Onion, and Cheese)
Veggie Omelet (Fresh Mushroom, Tomato, White Onion, and Cheese)

House Speciélties

Belgian Waffle..... all waffles served till 2:00pm
Belgian Banana Waffle.....topped with fresh bananas

Belgian Blueberry Waffle

French Toast

Pancakes ....made from scratch 1 Piece
Buttermilk Pancakes : $6.50
Banana Pancakes.....made with fresh bananas $7.50
Blueberry Pancakes ’ $7.50
Chocolate Chip Pancakes $7.50

(add strawberries & whipped cream for $3.50)

or home fried

Pork Link Sausage
Luncheon Meat

Hot Dog

Short Stack

$8.50
$9.50
© $9.50
$9.50

$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$7.50

$9.50
$12.25
$12.25
$12.95
$11.95
$12.95
$12.95

$8.00
$9.25
$9.25
$9.75
Hotcakes

$10.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50



Island Favorites $13.95
All “Island Favorites” include rice or home fried potatoes or french fries and tossed green
salad or potato-macaroni salad. Substitute fried rice add $2.50

MahiMahi Beef Teriyaki
Roast Pork with Gravy Teriyaki Chicken
Two Comed Beef Hash Patties + 1 Egg Comed Beef with Onions
Hamburger Steak with Onions and Gravy ' Chopped Steak or Chopped Chicken with Vegetables
Grilled Pork Chops with Onions + Gravy $14.25
8oz. New York Steak with Onions . $14.95

(garlic, teriyaki, or salt and pepper)

Fried Rice with One Egg & Salad $12.95
Fried Rice (Half Order) with One Egg $9.95
~ Salads

House Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Alfalfa Sprouts, and Carrots) $9.75
Potato-Macaroni Salad i : $3.95
Chef Salad (Turkey, Ham, Tomato, and Cheese) , $12.25
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad i $12.95
MahiMahi Caesar Salad $13.95
Island Saimin (Mixed Vegetables, Luncheon Meat, and Egg) $8.95

Side Orders

Two eggs : fried/ poached/ scrambled $3.50
Luncheon Meat, Ham, Bacon ‘ $6.25
Spam, Vienna Sausage, Pork Link Sausage, Portuguese Sausage, $6.95
Hamburger Patty, Comed Beef Hash Patty ‘
Rice (2 scoops) : $2.25
Home Fried Potatoes $4.95
Toast $1.95
English Muffin $2.95
Brown Gravy $2.25
Hot Cereal (Oatmeal) & toast $5.75
Papaya $3.95
French Fries $5.25
$5.95

Onion Rings



: Sandwiches
Choice of home fried potatoes or French fries or tossed green salad or potato-
macaroni salad add $2.50

Hamburger Deluxe $8.50
Cheeseburger Deluxe - : $9.50
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe $11.50
Double Cheeseburger Deluxe $12.50
Add fresh mushrooms to any burger $2.00
Ham & Cheese $8.00
Ham & Egg ; $8.00
Fried Egg $4.50
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato) $9.25
Hot Dog $3.50
Tuna Fish $6.25
Grilled Cheese : _ $5.50
Grilled Mahimahi Deluxe with Tartar Sauce $10.50
Teriyaki Steak with Tomato ~ $9.95
Teriyaki Chicken Deluxe » $9.95
Turkey with Tomato $8.25
Garden Burger Deluxe with Cheese $10.00
Club House with Potato-macaroni Salad or French Fries or Tossed Green Salad $13.95

(3 layers with Ham, Bacon, Tomato, and Lettuce)

Beverages
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq’s Root Beer, Dr Pepper, Fruit Punch, Pink Lemonade,
Raspberry Ice Tea'
(S) $1.95 (M) $2.50 (L) $3.50 (Jumbo) $3 95
Unsweetened Ice Tea $3.75
Orange, Passion Orange, Guava, Apple, V8 Juices
© (S) $2.75 (M) $3.75 (L) $4.75 (Jumbo) $5.25
Milk  (S)$2.75 (M) $3.75 (L) $4.75 (Jumbo) $5.25
Kona Coffee, Decaf Coffee, Hot Tea $3.75
'Kona Hazelnut, Kona Vanilla Macadamia Nut Coffee $3.75

Hot Chocolate (S) $3.75 (L) $4.95

*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of

foodborne illness. *
(Take outs 30 cents extra) Iitems are subject to 4.712% State tax



