All Time Favorites Served All Day _____ \$11.50

The "All Time Favorites" include choice of white rice, brown rice, or home fried potatoes & toast. Substitute fried rice add \$2.50

Two fresh island eggs with your choice of:

incom Island eggs with your	cnoice of:		
Portuguese Sausage Vienna Sausage Ham	Hamburger Patty Bacon	Pork Link S Luncheo	n Meat
	Spam Corned Roof Hook Both	Hot D	og
	Corned Beef Hash Patty		
Loco Moco (Hamburger Patty/Roast	Pork/Corned Beef Hash Patty)		644.05
Grilled Mahimahi & Eggs			\$11.95 \$12.95
6oz. New York Steak & Eggs			\$12.95 \$13.95
Two egg breakfast with rice or home fried potatoes & toast			\$ 7.50
			Ψ1.00
Omelets include Swiss or Ameri	can Cheese & Green Onio	ns	
Cheese			\$ 9.50
Ham & Cheese			\$12.25
Portuguese Sausage & Cheese			\$12.25
Hamburger Patty & Cheese			\$12.95
Fresh Mushroom & Cheese			\$11.95
Everything Omelet (Ham, Tomato, White Onion, and Cheese)			\$12.95
Veggie Omelet (Fresh Mushroom, Te	omato, White Onion, and Chee	se)	\$12.95
Hou	se Specialties		
Belgian Waffle all waffles served	till 2:00pm		\$8.00
Belgian Banana Waffletopped with			\$9.25
Belgian Blueberry Waffle			\$9.25
French Toast			\$9.75
Pancakesmade from scratch	1 Pie	ce Short Stack	Hotcakes
Buttermilk Pancakes	\$6.5	50 \$8.50	\$10.50
Banana Pancakesmade with fresh b			
Blueberry Pancakes			\$11.50 \$14.50
	\$7.5 \$7.5		\$11.50
Chocolate Chip Pancakes	\$7.5	0 \$9.50	\$11.50
(add strawberries & whippe	a cream for \$3.50)		

Island Favorites	\$13.95	
A P		

All "Island Favorites" include rice or home fried potatoes or french fries and tossed green salad or potato-macaroni salad. Substitute fried rice add \$2.50

MahiMahi Roast Pork with Gravy	_Beef Teriyaki	
Two Corned Beef Hash Patties + 1 Egg	Teriyaki Chicken	
Hamburger Steak with Onions and Gravy	Corned Beef with Onions	
Tambarger Oteak with Officials and Gravy	Chopped Steak or Chopped Chicken v	with Vegetables
Grilled Pork Chops with Onions + Gravy		\$14.25
8oz. New York Steak with Onions		\$14.95
(garlic, teriyaki, or salt and pepper)		Ψ14.95
Fried Rice with One Egg & Salad		
Fried Rice (Half Order) with One Egg		\$12.95
riod rios (rian Order) with One Egg		\$ 9.95
	ads	
그 일본 경기가 이 없다고 하는 것이 되는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없었다.	생산하다면서 얼마나 살아가 되었다.	
House Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Alfalfa	Sprouts, and Carrots)	\$9.75
Potato-Macaroni Salad		\$3.95
Chef Salad (Turkey, Ham, Tomato, and Cheese)		\$12.25
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad		\$12.95
MahiMahi Caesar Salad	이렇는 얼마 얼마를 살아내는 이렇게 하고 있다.	\$13.95
Island Saimin (Mixed Vegetables, Luncheon Meat,	and Egg)	\$8.95
Side C	Orders	
Two eggs : fried/ poached/ scrambled		\$3.50
Luncheon Meat, Ham, Bacon		\$6.25
Spam, Vienna Sausage, Pork Link Sausage, Po	ortuguese Sausage,	\$6.95
Hamburger Patty, Corned Beef Hash		
Rice (2 scoops)		\$2.25
Home Fried Potatoes		\$4.95
Toast		\$1.95
English Muffin	를 발발된 30 kg (20 kg) 라고 있다. 이 30 H	\$2.95
Brown Gravy		\$2.25
Hot Cereal (Oatmeal) & toast	항공일 그리다 가는 사람이 되었다.	\$5.75
Papaya	선보다 하라마다 하는 것이 그리고 나르네요!	\$3.75 \$3.95
French Fries	이번 어린 사람이 모든 사람들이 되었다.	\$5.25
Onion Rings		
	하늘, 하나 보고 많이 가게 하다 이 글 곳이라. 그리	\$5.95

Sandwiches

Choice of home fried potatoes or French fries or tossed green salad or potatomacaroni salad add \$2.50

Hamburger Deluxe	\$8.50
Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$9.50
그는 그는 그는 그는 그 그리고 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그들은 그 사람들이 되었다. 그는 그는 그는 그를 하는 그들은 그를 하는 그를 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것	
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$11.50
Double Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$12.50
Add fresh mushrooms to any burger \$2.00	
Ham & Cheese	\$8.00
Ham & Egg	\$8.00
Fried Egg	\$4.50
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato)	\$9.25
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Tuna Fish	\$6.25
Grilled Cheese	\$5.50
Grilled Mahimahi Deluxe with Tartar Sauce	\$10.50
Teriyaki Steak with Tomato	\$9.95
Teriyaki Chicken Deluxe	\$9.95
Turkey with Tomato	\$8.25
Garden Burger Deluxe with Cheese	\$10.00
Club House with Potato-macaroni Salad or French Fries or Tossed Green Salad	\$13.95
(3 layers with Ham, Bacon, Tomato, and Lettuce)	

Beverages

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer, Dr Pepper, Fruit Punch, Pink Lemonade, Raspberry Ice Tea

(S) \$1.95 (M) \$2.50 (L) \$3.50 (Jumbo) \$3.95

Unsweetened Ice Tea \$3.75

Orange, Passion Orange, Guava, Apple, V8 Juices
(S) \$2.75 (M) \$3.75 (L) \$4.75 (Jumbo) \$5.25

Milk (S) \$2.75 (M) \$3.75 (L) \$4.75 (Jumbo) \$5.25

Kona Coffee, Decaf Coffee, Hot Tea

\$3.75

Kona Hazelnut, Kona Vanilla Macadamia Nut Coffee \$3.75

Hot Chocolate (S) \$3.75 (L) \$4.95

*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. *

(Take outs 30 cents extra) Items are subject to 4.712% State tax